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Anlage
Sportzentrum, 73257 Kéngen

Sportwart/in
Bernart, Elke
T 017631410450 elkebernart@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Hummel, Laura
T 015116337565 Hummel_laura@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Matthias Bernart
m 0176 23458299; Matthiasbernart@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Perwdg, Julian
Perwog, Tim
Menthe, Ben
Kaschel, Kevin
Tromellimi, Rodolfo (ITA A/D)
Bernart, Matthias
Kneer, Christian
Reisch, Frederick
Durst, Paul
Weinert, Bennet
Hoernig, Luca
Essig, Nicklas
Gairing, Vincent
Kneer, Philipp
Klys, Marco
Schnaidt, Florian
Munch, Dennis
Kempf, Maximilian
Micko, David
Hermann, Henri
Schmid, Linus
Appel, Samuel
Lauth, Mika

Ersatzspieler

E1 Peter, Joachim
E2 Baumann, Sven
E3 Messing, Frank

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19952918
10151458
10400286
19659370
19458239
19251462
10257688
10103622
10755033
10468297
10451758
19954658
19656020
10550753
18151853
10265649
10568743
10468295
10550752
10667291
10667290
10667292
10752889

16551572
17450388
16850231

LK DR Info
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LK23,0
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LK23,0

LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra. Name (Nat.)

E4 Renz, Alexander

E5 Haspel, Ralf

E6 Lauth, Thomas

E7 Hertzsch, Andreas
E8 Leiser, Matthias

E9 Wagner, Bernd
E10Erlenmayer, Tino
E11Essig, Johann Georg

E12Bernart, Gunther (AUT A/D)

E13Dr. Menthe, Erich
El4Laubach, Jochen
E15Christensen, Heiko
El6Laubach, Heico
E17Flaig, Thomas
E18Mdiller, Rainer
E19Siegle, Werner
E20Micko, Alexander
E21Weigele, Heiko
E22Zimmermann, Ulrich
E23Durst, Markus
E24Durst, Peter
E25Micko, Martin
E26Eglauer, Achim
E27Mueller, Uwe
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
16100208
16801451
17250305
16150625
17550554
17350376
17852793
16650619
15050396
16450640
17250949
17351931
16951233
17750845
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15251447
16951234
17250397
16750269
16950939
17053635
17350190
17161221
17053870
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